
LOT 10 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 3.

WD 1130-1477, WD 1244-2432, WD 1

SARGENT WILLIAM
409 SW JANUARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-310

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500
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3
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189,445
62,829

126,616
HX HB DX 55,722

70,894
189,445

0

197,128

1405/1047 2/11/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM SARGENT (ENH 

BARBARA D SARGENT (

1361/2447 5/30/2018 WD Q I 01 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J & LORRAINE 

WILLIAM SARGENT
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39153 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/15/2020

26255 M H 322 09/19/2007

2019HX Base Yr

409 SW JANUARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 119.5000 112.33 256,112 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 148,545

2,280 2,280 148,545

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

10 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 6,800
18,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


